Uitslag van / Resultat de

VIERZON 03-08-24

AWC
EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembourg

Gelost 07.30 Lacher

Deelnemers 118 Participants
Aantal duiven 608 Nombre de pigeons
Vieux

1 ste prijs / 1 er prix

LIVET MICHEL
OUPEYE

14-08-24 Definitieve uitslag / Résultat définitif



* AWC * VIERZON 03-08-24 * Lacher:07.30 5:0673 *

* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 608 Vieux * Base : 440000 p: 1%
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PJ  MAR MIL
4 0 0 0 0 SD2 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 oM 15 0 0 DIVERS
0 0 0 0 0 SD3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0P
0 0 0 0 0 SP3 0 0 0 0 0 PH * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk
0 0 0 0 0 TOUCHA 5 0 CONS * Enjeu :14.75
6 0 0 0 0 SL2 0 0 ACQ * 118 Participants
0 0 0 0 0 SL3 0 0 SPR * (14-08-24) * Définitive
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE ~ VITESSE M P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC SL2 SL3 CONS ACQ SPR PJ MAR  MIL
1 LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 6 1 465186 BE1041044-22 13.10360 1365.7839 - - R - - - - -
2 DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE 3 1 462838 BE1037438-22 13.09390 1362.6910 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 LAMBERMONT JOEL SOREE 4 2 416439 BE1006228-22 12.40020 1343.2072 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE 3 1 464821 BE1019616-22 13.19500 1328.6927 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
5 DELHEZ DIDIER SOUMAGNE 3 2 2 BE1037396-22 13.18340 1327.8321 - - - . . - - - - - - - - - -
6 LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 6 3 2 BE1041033-22 13.21080 1324.8130 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
7 LAMBERMONT JOEL SOREE 4 4 2 BE1037879-21 12.45360 1319.5152 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
8 DROUSSIN PHILIPPE NANINNE 4 2 409952 BE1014885-20 12.41350 1315.7058 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 DEMET EDDY HERMALLE-SO 2 1 440617 BE1028902-22 13.05470 1312.2063 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
10 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR 5 4 444626 BE1023233-19 13.09340 1309.3924 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 6 2 463154 BE1037244-22 13.23547 1308.6712 . - . - - - - - - B - . - - -
12 BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT 6 3 466124 BE1019688-20 13.26283 1307.6046 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
13 SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN 5 2 478814 BE1013901-21 13.36450 1305.5596 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
14 LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 6 5 3 NL8626109-22 13.27020 1302.9204 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 DEVOS SEBASTIEN AMAY 5 3 437328 BE1027099-22 13.05440 1302.6052 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT 6 6 2 BE1044390-22 13.28433 1299.4030 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 6 1 2 NL8249150-22 13.27197 1296.1581 - - - . . - - - - - - - - - -
18 TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL MARCHE-EN-F 20 7 409867 BE1011823-22 12.46150 1296.0221 - - S - - - - -
19 LOOS JOSE BLEGNY 1 1 465754 BE1041330-22 13.29270 1295.7407 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
20 7.50 EMO FRANCK DALHEM 15 8 472440 BE1145096-22 13.34390 1295.5985 - - - - - - - - - - - - 750 - -
21 EMO FRANCK DALHEM 15 6 2 BE1024846-22 13.34460 1295.1841 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS 5 1 394194 BE4097872-22 12.34270 1294.7742 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
23 BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT 6 4 3 BE1027765-21 13.31273 1289.5768 - - . . - - - - - - - - - - -
24 CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 9 3 453865 BE1024138-22 13.22000 1289.3892 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 PAULET MARIE-AUDE GESVES 2 1 417151 BE1046685-19 12.54270 1285.7174 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
26 LELOUP-GHIOT OUPEYE 2 1 464670 BE1019528-22 13.31400 1284.8018 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
27 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 33 2 396450 BE1012494-20 12.38460 1283.9793 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28 BOYENS MARCEL THIMISTER-C 1 1 470095 BE1033632-20 13.36410 1282.0190 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 EMO FRANCK DALHEM 15 9 3 BE1024880-22 13.38310 1282.0044 . - . . - - - - - B - . L -
30 1.00 CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 9 2 2 BE1024193-22 13.24060 1281.7424 100 - R T - - - - -
31 SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN 5 4 2 BE1029418-19 13.44440 1277.7460 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
32 COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 14 9 389502 BE1141261-22 12.34559 1277.3419 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33 COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 14 3 2 BE1009435-20 12.34589 1277.1325 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34 LERUITTE LAURENT OUPEYE 7 1 465445 BE1026352-22 13.34450 1276.0658 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35 FOULON-COLLARD MONS -LEZ-L 1 1 448408 BE1034656-22 13.22040 1273.6451 - B - - - B - - - - B - - - -
36 CLIEGNET MICHEL AUBEL 2 1 473481 BE1021588-21 13.41510 1273.3118 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
37 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 6 4 3 BE1037218-22 13.33557 1272.6517 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
38 GRAINDORGE GEORGES ENGIS 2 1 440062 BE1018060-21 13.16040 1271.6105 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39 COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 14 2 3 BE1141255-22 12.36249 1271.1584 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
40 DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT 3 3 474151 BE1045499-22 13.43270 1269.6506 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 33 28 2 BE1044431-21 12.42220 1269.1815 . - . - - - - - - B - . - - -
Iy) LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 6 2 4 NL1410676-21 13.36430 1268.5161 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
43 BRISBOIS-FANIEL THEUX 14 1 451092 BE1008686-21 13.25380 1268.4188 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
44 BRISBOIS-FANIEL THEUX 14 4 2 BE1027077-19 13.25440 1268.0622 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45 LERUITTE LAURENT OUPEYE 7 4 2 BE1003196-21 13.37300 1266.5170 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46 TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL MARCHE-EN-F 20 16 2 BE1048870-21 12.53420 1266.1940 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
47 COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 14 1 4 BE1141250-22 12.37469 1265.5140 - - - - - - - B B - - - - - B
48 THOMAS FABRICE & DERVCKE HEER 8 5 382733 BE1148999-20 12.32510 1263.7708 - - S - - - - -
49  1.00 DEFAAZ MAXIME & GEORGES LIMBOURG 5 5 468284 BE1044922-22 13.40330 1263.7539 100 - e - - - - -
50 PHILIPPE STANY VANCE 10 3 378477 BE1050623-21 12.29440 1262.7124 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
51 CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 9 7 3 BE1004422-21 13.29300 1262.4896 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
52 DEJOND MICHEL EMBOURG 1 1 452536 BE1033380-22 13.28330 1262.1280 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
53 LERUITTE LAURENT OUPEYE 7 3 3 BE1026777-21 13.39270 1259.8322 - - - . - - - - - - - - - - -
54 BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS  NAMUR 9 8 413567 BE1000439-22 12.58210 1259.5310 - - S - - - - -
55 TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL MARCHE-EN-F 20 4 3 BE1141219-20 12.55360 1258.8053 - - S - - - - -
56 LAGUESSE MARCEL TR0O0Z 1 1 454136 BE1033331-22 13.31020 1257.8783 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
57 TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL MARCHE-EN-F 20 12 4 BE1011736-22 12.55510 1257.8395 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
58 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 33 6 3 BE1012524-20 12.45130 1257.7063 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
59 DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT 3 1 2 BE1033498-20 13.47440 1255.2533 . - . - - - - - B B - . - - -
60 FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND 2 1 465870 BE1022131-22 13.41470 1253.0685 - - S - - - - -
61 CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 9 4 4 BE1024101-22 13.32180 1252.7325 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
62 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ 6 3 408137 BE1005061-22 12.56160 1250.9307 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
63 GRAINDORGE GEORGES ENGIS 22 2 BE1030784-22 13.22230 1248.8162 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
64 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 3321 4 BE1003189-22 12.47310 1248.5959 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
65 MATHOUL RENE LIEGE 1 2 2 458926 BE1000510-21 13.37380 1248.3253 - - - - - - - - B - - - R B
66 GILET DANIEL ERNAGE 16 9 417777 BE1116853-18 13.04450 1248.0269 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
67 EMO FRANCK DALHEM 15 7 4 BE1024807-22 13.48380 1247.7507 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
68 0.75 DEFAAZ MAXIME & GEORGES LIMBOURG 53 2 BE1044956-22 13.45190 1247.7037 075* - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
69 DUNON THEO JUPRELLE 2 1 461255 BE1020510-21 13.39410 1247.7030 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
70 EVRARD EMILE GRAND-HALLE 1 1 442620 BE1146737-19 13.24449 1247.7014 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
71 EMO FRANCK DALHEM 15 3 5 BE1147310-21 13.48580 1246.6532 . - . - - - - - - B - . - - -
72 SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN 51 3 BE1033760-20 13.54160 1246.0461 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
73 BLOMMAERTS KATIA AMAY 4 3 437924 BE1030120-22 13.21430 1245.1045 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
74 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 8 2 442244 BE1001011-22 13.25210 1244.5307 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
75 GILET DANIEL ERNAGE 16 10 2 BE1031280-19 13.06170 1242.3363 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
76 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 33 1 5 BE1003110-22 12.49130 1241.9464 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
77 CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS 6 6 4 BE1037217-22 13.42557 1241.9384 - - . . - - - - - - - - - - -
78 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 8 8 2 BE1127211-21 13.26340 1240.2842 - - S - - - - -
79 EMO FRANCK DALHEM 15 10 6 BE1024843-22 13.50550 1240.2713 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
80 TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL MARCHE-EN-F 20 18 5 BE1011723-22 13.00330 1239.9546 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
81 PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD 3 1 361833 BE1143392-19 12.21551 1239.5008 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
82 DENEYER-THIRY WARET-LA-CH 5 4 420668 BE1017267-22 13.09310 1239.0202 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
83 MAGNETTE ALAIN SAINT-MARD 3 1 361813 BE1049733-22 12.22010 1239.0149 - - - . - - - - - - - - - - -
84 RENSONNET VICTOR HERVE 2 1 464975 BE1038749-22 13.45301 1238.2768 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
85 FOULON FRANCIS FLEMALLE 2 1 448215 BE1023805-21 13.32070 1237.7641 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
86 LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL 4 1 459993 BE1001339-21 13.42020 1236.4295 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
87 PIERSON PATRICK TINTIGNY 7 5 372527 BE1146481-20 12.31260 1235.8520 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
88 CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE 3 2 377043 BE1013745-22 12.35100 1235.5314 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
89 FRYNS MARIO HEURE-LE-RO 3 3 467086 BE1023056-22 13.48030 1235.5138 - - - - - - - - B B - - R B
9 VANHERF RENE SEPTON 9 1 423352 BE1011633-22 13.12440 1235.2227 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
91 MULLER MICHEL FAUILLERS 5 4 2 BE1050743-22 12.49230 1234.2347 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
92 HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE 32 2 BE1019556-22 13.46370 1234.2019 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
93 BOURGUET MICHEL ANDRIMONT 6 5 4 BE1019639-20 13.47513 1233.6055 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
94 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 33 4 6 BE1012523-20 12.51260 1233.3817 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
95 DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT 3 2 3 BE1045493-22 13.54350 1232.8953 . - . - - - - - - B - . - - -
9% PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S FOCANT 3 1 388126 BE6012966-21 12.44520 1232.6678 - - S - - - - -
97 COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 14 11 5 BE1141263-22 12.46000 1232.6013 - - - - - e e e e - - - - -
98 THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE HEER 8 4 2 BE1024948-21 12.40410 1231.9071 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
99 COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 14 4 6 BE1141224-22 12.46380 1230.1358 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
100 RENARD ERIC VEDRIN 11 2 415408 BE1014536-22 13.07450 1229.9275 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1.0

>

IS

FINFE BENO T

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG
DEFAAZ MAXIME & GEORGES

LECHANTEUR MAURICE
MULLER MICHEL
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
CAMPINNE PATRICK
HUMBLET MIREILLE
EMO FRANCK

LAGEOT FRANCINE
VANHERF RENE

FECK ADRIEN

EMO FRANCK

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

DELHEZ DIDIER
DELEAU GABRIEL
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
BRISBOIS-FANIEL
LEENDERS BERNARD
DELEAU GABRIEL
GILET DANIEL
DELEAU GABRIEL
DEHAN ACHILLE

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
BAENS ARNAUD
PIERSON PATRICK
EMO FRANCK

EMO FRANCK
LAMBERMONT JOEL
DEHAN ACHILLE
GILET DANIEL
BRISBOIS-FANIEL
MATHY RAYMOND
LERUITTE LAURENT

SENZEILLES
BIESME
LIMBOURG
AYENEUX
FAUVILLERS
LE ROUX
DOISCHE
HERMEE
DALHEM
HERSTAL
SEPTON
HALANZY
DALHEM

LE ROUX
RACOUR
SOUMAGNE
FERRIERES
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
THEUX
MOUSTIER SU
FERRIERES
ERNAGE
FERRIERES
ANGLEUR
RACOUR

LE ROUX
SOUMOY
TINTIGNY
DALHEM
DALHEM
SOREE
ANGLEUR
ERNAGE
THEUX
SOUMAGNE
OUPEYE

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET

DENEYER-THIRY
SERVOTTE MARCEL
DARGE MARIANNE
SERVOTTE MARCEL
DEGIVES FERNAND
DEFRENE THIERRY

WARET-LA-CH
GOURDINNE
VIRTON
GOURDINNE
LOYERS

ONOZ

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET

BRISBOIS-FANIEL

PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE ET S
QUINTIN DIDIER-PELLEGRIN

PIERSON PATRICK
PHILIPPE STANY
FRYNS MARIO

DUNON THEO
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

DENEYER-THIRY

HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME

FINFE BENO T

BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS

MULLER MICHEL

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE

TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL

LERUITTE LAURENT
PIRARD PHILIPPE

BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS

CONSTANT GEORGES
SCHMETS JOSEPH

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

PIRARD PHILIPPE
BLOMMAERTS KATIA

TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL
PIRQUINNE JEAN-FRANCOIS

EMO FRANCK
RENARD ERIC

TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL

LIVET MICHEL
DEHAN ACHILLE

TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
GILET DANIEL
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
MEURISSE PHILIPPE
DENEYER-THIRY
DARGE MARIANNE
EMO FRANCK
LERUITTE LAURENT
BACCUS EMILE
LAGEOT FRANCINE
RENARD ERIC
LEJEUNE PHILIPPE
GILET DANIEL
PIERSON PATRICK
JEUGMANS JEAN
VANHERF RENE

DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE
CAMPINNE PATRICK

TEAM BEAUDOINT JL-MICHEL

SEPUL JACQUES
RENARD ERIC

THEUX
FOCANT
PEPINSTER
TINTIGNY
VANCE
HEURE-LE-RO
JUPRELLE
JEMELLE

GR CE-HOLLO
WARET-LA-CH
NANDRIN
SENZEILLES
NAMUR
FAUVILLERS
LE ROUX

LE ROUX

LE ROUX

LE ROUX

LE ROUX
MARCHE-EN-F
OUPEYE
COMBLAIN-LA
NAMUR
ROMSEE
MONTZEN
BIESME
COMBLAIN-LA
AMAY
MARCHE-EN-F
AMAY

DALHEM
VEDRIN
MARCHE-EN-F
OUPEYE
ANGLEUR
MARCHE-EN-F
LE ROUX
ERNAGE

LE ROUX
SAINTE-MARI
WARET-LA-CH
VIRTON
DALHEM
OUPEYE
MANHAY
HERSTAL
VEDRIN
STOUMONT
ERNAGE
TINTIGNY
AMAY

SEPTON
HOTTON
DOISCHE
MARCHE-EN-F
HUY

VEDRIN

28 4 370250
389572

N
o
=
w

51 3
2 1 459578
5 2 3
33 25 7
3.1 2
3 3 3
15 2 7
4 4 2
9 6 2
6 6 37439
151 8
33 10 8
5 2 2
33 3
4 4 436861
3317 9
33 22 10
3315 11
14 3 3
12 2 406529
4 3 2
16 6 3
4 1 3
4 1 454576
53 3
33 24 12
3 1 371041
7 3 2
15 12 9
1513 10
4 1 3
4 4 2
16 11 4
14 14 4
1 1 462813
77 4
14 6 7
51 2
8 6 381211
7 3 363889
8 3 2
3 1 415645
6 6 2
14 13 8
14 11 5
32 2
1 1 457944
71 3
10 4 2
3.1 2
22 2
2 2 399693
9 1 5
53 3
2 1 437617
28 2 2
9 4 2
5 3 4
33 8 13
33 9 14
33 29 15
33 5 16
3319 17
20 11 6
75 5
2 2 439554
9 9 3
1 1 457167
53 4
28 19 2
21 2
4 1 2
20 19 7
3 3 439534
15 4 11
1 3 2
20 20 8
6 6 5
4 3 3
20 15 9
33 32 18
16 12 5
33 14 19
11 7 373357
55 4
77 2
15 5 12
72 6
4 4 426591
4 3 3
1 5 3
5 3 446055
16 2 6
7 2 4
3 3 438633
9 2 3
2 2 418400
33 3
20 17 10
2 1 432435
111 4

BE1033565-21
BE1010343-22
BE1037134-22
BE1011189-21
BE1050739-22
BE1012482-20
BE1013715-22
NL1387325-21
BE1147302-21
BE1125816-20
BE1010945-20
BE1050079-21
BE1015886-21
BE1003184-22
BE1018959-22
BE1014933-21
BE1047807-22
BE1044350-21
BE1003200-22
BE1044364-21
BE1008699-21
BE1012045-22
BE1047845-22
BE1031277-19
BE1020155-20
BE1026210-21
BE1018960-22
BE1003205-22
BE1009930-22
BE1052684-22
BE1024847-22
BE1024860-22
BE1037878-21
BE1026201-21
BE1031303-19
BE1008722-21
BE1127617-18
BE1019807-22
BE1145612-22
BE1032064-21
BE1009644-20
BE1050673-21
BE1009657-22
BE1031156-21
BE1030540-21
BE1141241-22
BE1033419-22
BE1008205-22
BE1028392-20
BE1146492-20
BE1144106-20
BE1003523-21
BE1039172-20
BE1007505-20
BE1024441-22
BE1016927-22
BE1040144-22
BE1010287-22
BE1014615-22
BE4097962-22
BE1003129-22
BE1044417-19
BE1044439-19
BE1012445-20
BE1012405-20
BE1011764-22
BE1019833-22
BE1165819-18
BE1014627-22
BE1036198-22
BE1013868-21
BE1009525-20
BE1146448-22
BE1020078-21
BE1011837-22
BE1030652-22
BE1024825-22
BE1014533-22
BE1141280-20
NL1375756-21
BE1026205-21
BE1011834-22
BE1044425-19
BE1116898-18
BE1044364-19
BE1148079-21
BE1016925-22
BE1049506-22
BE1147312-21
BE1019841-22
BE1052287-21
BE1020700-22
BE1014515-22
BE1142160-20
BE1061614-22
BE1053608-21
BE1030028-22
BE1011987-22
BE1015605-22
BE1013744-22
BE1049835-21
BE1020221-21
BE1031438-21

.31520
47390
.51510
.45070
.51500
.53530
.38240
.50250
.56460
.46360
.17060
.36580
57270
.55120
.35050
.50270
.29170
.56080
.56140
.56160
41190
.04580
.30050
.14420
.30290
.45100
.37010
.57280
.36350
.38300
.01400
.01420
.15249
47070
.16390
44240
.54300
.56460
.53430
.19510
47059
.32550
47259
.16090
.09560
.54250
.45500
.53310
.52000
.40540
.45570
.59560
.55040
.03530
.49130
.21510
.36030
.39550
.16140
.00050
.02180
.02220
.02250
.02270
.02350
.13590
.00480
.39160
.17290
.54070
12220
.57250
.39360
.38250
.14490
.39499
.07340
.19410
.15020
.01440
.52570
.15290
.04260
.22490
.04550
.45289
.25430
.37560
.09530
.04220
.31369
.00000
.22210
.48300
24330
.46190
42290
.29310
.25191
.50160
.18160
.37320
.23260

1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1221.
1219.
1219.
1219,
1219.
1217.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1184,
1183.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175.

5349
4190
3559
1602
8389
0519
5778
8734
5117
4365
6831
6634
3573
0959
8754
5541
9234
6071
2345
1103
8445
6402
2219
0017
8757
6641
4600
6576
2452
5429
2298
1271
6717
3989
1839
8397
6749
4258
2189
4239
1854
2842
9230
7656
6384
6227
2448
7094
8063
2213
9016
8612
8575
1038
8488
5890
5115
6760
4748
2257
0485
8091
6297
5102
0321
5316
0056
3430
1779
1775
9942
8356
2695
6650
6519
4704
3290
9548
9055
5068
0375
3582
4381
1192
7273
4507
5929
7136
4446
2341
6828
4692
9641
4808
3303
7027
5909
5588
5356
2783
8769
5872
3504

Retour : M 2 0.75 /

DEFAAZ MAXIME & GEORGES 0.75 /



